
Debbie Smith

Director of Student Support

Phone:  770-887-2461 x202335

FCS Cell:  770-757-4035

Fax:  770-888-1278

dsmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Brandee Boothe Peggy Cole Emily Douglas

Phone: 770-887-2461 x202343 Phone:  770-887-2461 x202348 Phone:  770-887-2461 x204309

Fax:  770-888-1278 Fax:  770-888-1278 Fax:  770-888-1278

bboothe@forsyth.k12.ga.us pecole@forsyth.k12.ga.us edouglas@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Shiloh Point Elementary Daves Creek Elementary Whitlow Elementary

Piney Grove Middle Haw Creek Elementary Otwell Middle

Denmark High Lakeside Middle South Forsyth Middle

   

Dr. Ryan (Daniel) Fremeau Michelle Garcia Stephanie Garrison

Phone:  770-887-2461 x202372 Phone: 770-887-2461 x202351 Phone:  770-887-2461 x202339

Fax:  770-888-1278 Fax: 770-888-1278 FCS Cell:  404-640-4646

rfremeau@forsyth.k12.ga.us mgarcia@forsyth.k12.ga.us Fax:  770-888-1278

Kelly Mill Elementary Johns Creek Elementary sgarrison@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Sawnee Elementary K/3 Riverwatch Middle Cumming Elementary

 West Forsyth High  Lambert High Forsyth Central High

  

Brittany Kirkpatrick Amy Kuhar Lisa Lomax

Phone:  770-887-2461 x202344 Phone: 770-887-2461 x202337 Phone: 770-887-2461 x202371

Fax: 770-888-1278 Fax: 770-888-1278 Fax:     770-888-1278

bkirkpatrick@forsyth.k12.ga.us akuhar@forsyth.k12.ga.us llomax@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Matt Elementary Big Creek Elementary Coal Mountain Elementary

Liberty Middle Midway Elementary Little Mill Middle

Alliance Academy South Forsyth High North Forsyth High

 

Kristen McWilliams Tracy O'Connor Jennifer Park

Phone: 770-887-2461 x202370 Phone:  770-887-2461 x202342 Phone: 770-667-2580 x230323

Fax: 770-888-1278  Hill Center:  678-947-0863 x312819 Fax:     770-888-1278

 kmcwilliams@forsyth.k12.ga.us  Fax: 770-888-1278 jpark@forsyth.k12.ga.us

 Brandywine Elementary  toconnor@forsyth.k12.ga.us Sawnee Elementary 4/5

 DeSana Middle Special Ed Pre K Vickery Creek Elementary

  Vickery Creek Middle

  

Stacie Proffitt Stephanie Reese Angela Sneed

Phone:  770-887-2461 x202317 Phone: 770-887-2461 x202345 Phone: 770-887-2461 x202352

Fax:  770-888-1278 Fax: 770-888-1278 Fax: 770-888-1278

sproffitt@forsyth.k12.ga.us sreese@forsyth.k12.ga.us asneed@forsyth.12.ga.us

Chattahoochee Elementary Brookwood Elementary Mashburn Elementary

Chestatee Elementary Sharon Elementary Silver City Elementary

   Settles Bridge Elementary North Forsyth Middle

 

Kriss Wasel Melissa W Nash

MTSS Coordinator Secretary

Phone:770-887-2461 x202346 Phone:  770-887-2461  x202334

FCS Cell:  404-304-2643 Fax: 770-888-1278

Fax:  770-888-1278 mwnash@forsyth.k12.ga.us
kwasel@forsyth.k12.ga.us

 

 

2019 - 2020  School Psychologist Team

ACE students will be served by the psychologist assigned to the base school of the student.

The mission of the Student 

Support Department is to support 

total wellness within a safe and 

healthy environment to ensure 

academic and personal success for 

all.

Revised:  June 26, 2019


